
Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2 • 25.11.2024 03:06 (1)

Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aatu Metsä-Ketelä

1 Ari Latva-Koivisto

1 Arttu Tulimäki

1 Atte Liias

1 Atte-Petteri Kallio

1 Emil Helin

1 Erno Salo

1 Hannu Mäenpää

1 Harri Paavola

1 Jani Alanko

1 Jani Lehtola

1 Jarno Kantti

1 Johannes Koivisto

1 Joona Kriikkula

1 Juha Kivisaari

1 Juhani Hepola

1 Juho Keskinen

1 Jukka Syrjälä

1 Juuso Torvinen

1 Jyri Hopiavuori

1 Markus Mäkelä

1 Markus Salmi

1 Miika Rajamäki

1 Mikko Aulu

1 Mikko Salo

1 Niko Lehtola

1 Niko Rantavuori

1 Oskari Väistö

1 pekka hilli

1 Reijo Hilli

1 Sakari Salo
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2 • 25.11.2024 03:06 (2)

No Name Average Last HC

1 Timo Alalantela

1 Tommi Varsaluoma

1 Valtteri Setälä

1 Veikko Hilli

1 Veli-pekka Tolkki

https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75318
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/74406
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82915
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28381
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304293


Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2 • 25.11.2024 03:06 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Yleinen

1 Ari Latva-Koivisto 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 -4 55

2 Arttu Tulimäki 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 57

3 Harri Paavola 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 +1 60

3 Jani Lehtola 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 +1 60

5 Jarno Kantti 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 +2 61

6 Veli-pekka Tolkki 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 +3 62

6 Joona Kriikkula 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +3 62

6 Juuso Torvinen 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 +3 62

6 Markus Salmi 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 62

6 Juha Kivisaari 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 8 +3 62

6 Reijo Hilli 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 +3 62

12 Juhani Hepola 2 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +4 63

12 Mikko Salo 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 +4 63

14 Veikko Hilli 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +5 64

14 Hannu Mäenpää 2 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 2 4 3 6 +5 64

14 Niko Rantavuori 2 3 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 6 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 5 +5 64

14 Jyri Hopiavuori 3 3 3 2 6 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 +5 64

18 Jukka Syrjälä 2 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 2 3 4 3 +6 65

19 Emil Helin 3 3 2 3 7 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 6 +7 66

20 Mikko Aulu 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 +8 67

20 Valtteri Setälä 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 +8 67

22 Oskari Väistö 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 +9 68

22 Niko Lehtola 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 +9 68

24 Timo Alalantela 3 3 3 5 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 5 +10 69

24 Jani Alanko 4 2 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 +10 69

24 Juho Keskinen 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 4 +10 69

27 Atte-Petteri Kallio 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 +11 70

27 Tommi Varsaluoma 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 +11 70

27 Erno Salo 3 3 3 4 6 3 7 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 +11 70

30 pekka hilli 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 +12 71

30 Sakari Salo 2 4 3 4 7 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 +12 71

32 Markus Mäkelä 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 4 3 3 4 4 6 +13 72
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2 • 25.11.2024 03:06 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

32 Miika Rajamäki 3 2 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 +13 72

34 Atte Liias 3 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 7 4 4 3 6 3 5 +17 76

35 Aatu Metsä-Ketelä 4 3 3 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 7 6 4 3 5 3 5 +21 80

36 Johannes Koivisto 3 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 2 5 5 7 +22 81
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkarit #2 • 25.11.2024 03:06 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.8 3 3.3 3.6 5.2 3.3 4.2 3.3 3.5 5 3 4.9 3.7 3.3 2.9 3.5 3.3 4.7 66.3

Difficulty 1 4 9 13 18 7 5 6 12 17 3 16 14 8 2 11 10 15 7.3

Birdie -1 11 7 4 1 3 7 3 2 11 2 3 7 11 2 3 3 80 12%

Par 0 23 21 20 18 11 22 20 22 15 13 15 11 12 14 20 19 21 16 313 48%

Bogey 1 2 8 11 10 12 10 6 9 17 12 8 15 16 13 4 11 10 11 185 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 7 9 1 2 2 2 9 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 52 8%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 17 3%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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